

SOUTHWEST SUPER LENGUE

2024-2025 SEASON MEMBERSHIP AGREEMENT

+ + + + + + + +

Date:	То:
From:	Re:
On behalf of the Southwest Super League,	

we would like to invite

to be part of the Southwest Super League for the 2024 fall season!

This is confirmation and serves as a letter of acceptance and commitment from the Southwest Super League to to play inside the Southwest Super League

for the 2024 Fall season. The club has a condition to meet all requirements and terms of the league.

- 1. Teams must complete all games in the season.
- 2. Adherence to the Southwest Super League Rules and Standards set forth. The club understands that SWSL Board of Directors will make the final determination if the Club is meeting the standards of the Southwest Super League.
- 3. Settlement of all Club Fee, Team Fee, and Showcase Fees.
- 4. Club Bond: The club is required to provide a club bond in the amount of \$200 per team. If the Club signs this agreement and is officially part of the Southwest Super League, and the Club decides not to participate, the club bond will be forfeited. Club's bond must be paid in full by July 31st, 2024.

In order to take part in the Southwest Super League, the Club must have each of the following requirements:

- 1. Director of Coaching
- 2. Club Administrator
- 3. Home Field on Saturday and Sunday 8am 6pm.

By signing this agreement, you are in agreement to move forward with the commitment being asked of you from the league and the club will be committing to the Southwest Super League 2024 Fall season. We look forward to working with you to further player development and enhance your club.

By signing this, your Club agrees to participate in the Southwest Super League for the Fall 2024 Season.

Name:

Role with the Club:

Signature: